Ssd Diskler

Uriin

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M2 G2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME
j M.2 7400/6000MB/s

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z002TG8 2TB
10000/8200MB/sn Gen5

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

Marka

Hilevel

Kioxia

Hilevel

Msi

Hilevel

Intenso

Kioxia

Msi

Kioxia

Kioxia

Msi

Intenso

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

19,58 USD

28,05 USD

30,80 USD

40,15 USD

52,69 USD

58,30 USD

58,30 USD

89,65 USD

137,50

usb

206,80
usb

380,16
usb

17,60 USD



500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 Intenso 0 28,60 USD
2100/1706MB/s SSD

i j 512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV- Hilevel 0 29,15 USD
e
[ | M2SSD2280/512G

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600 Kioxia 0 34,10 USD

MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 63,80 USD
2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T Hilevel 0 67,10 USD
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 Msi 0 70,40 USD
3600/3000MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD Msi 0 75,90 USD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 76,89 USD

7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD Intenso 0 106,70
usb

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 108,90

N 5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8 usD
2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T Hilevel 0 126,50

5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD usb



